your position is our focus
Abstract
Technical  description  of  an  ultra-small  low-cost  SuperSense
ANTARIS®4 GPS Module with  serial and USB  interface, designed
for use with passive and active antennas.
u-blox AG
Zürcherstrasse 68
8800 Thalwil

 your position is our focus
7 Product Lineup
7.1 Ordering Information
Ordering No. Product
NEO-4S-0-000-0 NEO-4S  ROM-Based GPS Module with SuperSense
Delivery Packing
0 = Single samples
2 = Tape on reel (250 pieces)
Table 12: Ordering Information
Related Documents
[1]  ANTARIS® 4 System Integration Manual, Doc No GPS.G4-MS4-05007
[2]  ANTARIS® 4 Protocol Specification, Doc No GPS.G3-X-03002
[3]  Connecting serial EEPROM to NEO-4S, Doc No GPS.G4-MS4-06138
All these documents are available on our homepage (http://www.u-blox.com).
NEO-4S - Data Sheet    Product Lineup
GPS.G4-MS4-06107    Page 14
 your position is our focus
Contact
For further info, please contact us: